TOP HITRATE SCORES / ATTENDENCE

PLAYER RANK TOTAL POINTS AVERAGE NUMBER OF SESSIONS
SarahH 1 30801 380 81
JessW 2 29440 403 73
LisaD 3 28556 376 76
CharlieN 4 27425 397 69
LucyL 5 23032 371 62
JaneR 6 22658 354 64
DanR 7 22321 354 63
DamoS 8 22024 386 57
SarahS 9 20671 369 56
KirstenH 10 20281 350 58
AbbieF 11 19709 379 52
BrendaW 12 18882 363 52
Colleenl 13 17216 391 44
LeathylL 14 16954 394 43
KarinH 15 16198 360 45
KirstyR 16 15247 401 38
LanalL 17 14947 383 39
KirstenW 18 13808 321 43
AaronL 19 13146 387 34
JoC 20 12297 384 32
CrispinV 21 12148 392 31
Emma$s 22 10572 423 25
JanieA 23 10312 397 26
RuthH 24 10007 334 30
KelaG 25 9983 370 27
AnnabelB 26 9549 382 25
TrudiA 27 9183 353 26
GerhardH 28 9173 316 29
NeilW 29 8920 388 23
JonnyV 30 8389 365 23
SimonT 31 8126 369 22
ChrisR 32 7483 374 20
JimS 33 7449 372 20
JennaH 34 7191 378 19
MaxE 35 6714 353 19
Lucylg 36 6699 394 17
FraserK 37 6506 407 16
PaulinaP 38 6287 370 17
AnthonyB 39 6214 327 19
MichelleF 40 6056 303 20
BridgetD 41 6032 402 15
AbbyW 42 5761 384 15
Floydo 43 5610 401 14
AmyMc 44 5064 362 14
MarcusL 45 5029 359 14




LornaC
MichelleW
Mollyw
KathP
TomW
AmberMS
HazW
CalebS
KirstyB
Mia
Georgiel
KateS
XavR
LesleyR
ColeS
MarionM
LiamC
Jamesl
MetteK
ErinK
Rach
CallumB
LillianD
TimB
LizaS

46 4912 378 13
47 4905 377 13
48 4826 345 14
49 4822 371 13
50 4786 399 12
51 4784 399 12
52 4640 387 12
53 4626 356 13
54 4294 358 12
55 4205 421 10
56 4173 379 11
57 4024 366 11
58 4023 402 10
59 3837 349 11
60 3128 313 10
61 2910 364 8
62 2656 379 7
63 2295 383 6
64 2146 358 6
65 2089 348 6
66 1880 376 5
67 1757 351 5
68 1469 367 4
69 1274 425 3
70 1255 314 4




TOP TWENTY SCORES FOR INDIVIDUAL WORKOUT

Body Shot
MichelleW
AnnabelB
JanieA
JessW
Mia
CrispinV
Emmas
Katie
RachM
TomW
GerhardH
RuthH
MarcusL
ChrisR
KirstyR
SarahH
DamoS
LeathyL
Colleenl

Born Slippy
FraserK
JaneR
SarahS
XavR
GeorgieP
JessW
SimonT
CharlieN
CrispinV
TomW
SarahH
Colleenl
TrudiA
Lucylg
LiamC
KirstenH
ChrisR
LeathyL
PaulinaP

Golden Boy
FraserK
Floydo
Emmas

437
423
398
392
392
386
386
386
386
384
380
372
368
367
365
365
363
360
359

452
448
444
443
440
438
431
427
426
425
424
424
423
420
420
418
417
416
413

433
431
426

Body Snatcher
SarahH
JennaH
AmberMS
BridgetD
CharlieN
JimS
FraserK
AbbieF
Floydo
Mia
JanieA
SimonT
MarcusL
LeathyL
JessW
ErinK
JaneR
SarahS
Georgiel

Counter Punch
LeathyL
CrispinV
AbbieF
BridgetD
SarahS
LanalL
LisaD
BrendaW
KirstyR
KelaG
CharlieN
MarionM
Emmas
AbbyW
JoC
AaronL
JanieA
Colleenl
MichelleF

Haymaker
Colleenl
MarionM
AbbieF

438
434
431
425
424
421
409
407
404
404
400
395
395
394
394
394
392
392
392

455
448
442
437
436
431
428
427
423
422
421
421
418
417
414
412
408
408
407

462
450
445

Boom Boom
JimS
JanieA
KirstyR
TomW
KirstenH
NicKS
JessW
SarahH
CrispinV
BridgetD
LeathyL
LisaD
GeorgielL
KathP
PaulinaP
KelaG
JoC
DamoS
MichelleF

First Fight
Emmas
TomW
FraserK
JennaH
SarahH
Lucylg
KirstyB
NeilWw
LillianD
AnnabelB
CharlieN
LucyL
BridgetD
KirstenW
Georgiel
SarahS
LesleyR
JoC
JessW

Hitman
MarkT
TomW
Emmas

410
400
385
384
378
370
355
354
353
353
352
345
343
341
338
337
335
335
334

445
441
423
419
414
406
406
405
402
402
398
395
395
395
395
395
391
389
387

458
437
436



LornaC
LesleyR
MetteK
AnnabelB
JoC
Colleenl
LeathyL
HazW
BridgetD
JessW
Lucylg
AmyMc
KirstyR
PaulinaP
LanalL
NeilW

Iron Mike
JessW
JoC
LanalL
XavR
AaronL
CharlieN
Jim$S
Colleenl
DanR
DamoS
KirstyR
LisaD
SarahH
BrendaW
GerhardH
LucyL
PaulWw
JaneR
AbbieF

Pacman
KateS
JaneR
Mia
HazW
SarahH
KirstyR
Floydo
SarahS
BrendaW

422
418
418
413
413
403
403
402
402
399
397
397
395
393
386
384

420
414
410
393
390
380
377
376
373
371
368
366
363
358
353
346
340
326
323

455
454
451
440
437
428
428
412
411

CharlieN
DamoS
Floydo
AaronL
SarahH
JonnyV
DanR
RachM
KirstenH
JimS
LisaD
KarinH
TrudiA
GerhardH
RuthH
KirstenW

Lights Out

AnnabelB
FraserK
LisaD
JessW
JennaH
AaronL
CrispinV
SimonT
LornaC
Emmas
KirstyR
Colleenl
JanieA
LanalL
CharlieN
MarcusL
LucyL
JaneR
Sarah S

Punch Drunk

XavR
Colleenl
Floydo
SarahS
CrispinV
LucyL
JessW
KarinH
KirstyR

428
439
425
412
404
397
391
375
366
364
361
340
285
278
276
270

448
447
438
430
425
424
418
416
411
406
406
405
405
404
403
402
401
398
397

451
448
442
431
428
423
419
416
411

KirstyR
Mia

LucyL
LeathyL
Colleenl
JanieA
CharlieN
DamoS
MichelleF
JessW
AbbieF
MichelleW
Jim$S
SimonT
KathP
AaronL

Money Shot

AbbieF
CharlieN
Emmas
TrudiA
BridgetD
DamoS
NickC
LisaD
JessW
SarahS
JanieA
SarahH
MollyWw
LanalL
ChrisR
AaronL
BrendaW
LucyL
LeathyL

Raging Bull

NeilW
JanieA
KirstyR
SimonT
MichelleW
MarcusL
AbbyW
AmberMS
RuthH

429
426
405
403
396
392
391
387
386
384
383
377
373
369
368
365

456
455
450
449
447
442
439
435
433
429
429
428
423
420
419
415
406
405
401

456
435
422
411
409
405
396
396
393



DamoS
KarinH
CharlieN
Colleenl
MollyWw
JanieA
RuthH
AaronL
GerhardH
KirstenW

Ring Craft
Mia
AbbieF
JaneR
FraserK
NeilW
PaulinaP
BrendaW
ChrisR
JoC
Lucylg
DanR
TomW
KirstenW
AnnabelB
GerhardH
TrudiA
Jim$S
MetteK
KirstyR

Sucker Punch
Mia
LucyL
AaronL
HazW
XavR
Floydo
DamoS
JessW
AbbieF
AmberMS
AnnabelB
CrispinV
Colleenl
SarahH
SarahS

409
406
404
403
401
399
398
396
388
388

453
434
431
426
423
422
420
410
409
408
406
403
402
402
402
402
401
400
400

465
460
455
448
446
442
436
432
432
432
432
430
427
419
417

AmyMc
JanieA
Mia
DamoS
Mollyw
MarcusL
CharlieN
Emmas
KelaG
LeathyL

Rope-a-dope

FraserK
CharlieN
TomW
KirstyR
Emmas
Colleenl
KirstyB
JessW
Lucylg
JoC
PaulinaP
AmyMc
LillianD
NeilW
SarahH
AbbyW
LeathyL
DanR
BrendaW

Sweet Science

Emmas
LisaD
Colleenl
CalebS
NeilW
JennaH
CharlieN
KirstyR
JessW
FraserK
LeathyL
Georgiel
AaronL
CrispinV
KathP

408
405
404
403
402
400
397
397
396
395

448
409
409
394
392
386
384
383
378
377
367
367
367
363
362
352
350
348
348

436
420
414
412
410
407
405
405
401
398
397
397
396
395
392

HazW
LillianD
AaronL
LisaD
KirstenW
LucylLg
SarahH
DamoS
JessW
XavR

Smokin' Joe
Mia
SarahS
LeathyL
Colleenl
KirstyR
ChrisP
CharlieN
KarinH
LisaD
DamoS
Emmas
AbbieF
JaneR
BrendaW
SarahH
JessW
GeorgieP
LanalL
Simon T

The Brute
SimonT
Colleenl
JessW
CharlieN
Emmas
AmyMc
Lucylg
LisaD
Floydo
PaulinaP
KateS
SarahS
AbbieF
ChrisR
BridgetD

389
388
386
377
375
374
373
372
372
370

450
448
445
437
437
436
429
425
423
411
409
409
403
403
399
392
390
378
377

436
436
435
430
428
424
422
420
418
417
416
411
410
409
408



LeathyL
CallumB
BrendaW
LanalL

The G.O.A.T
MaxE
Emma$s
SarahH
NicKS
LisaD
CrispinV
JanieA
BridgetD
SarahR
FraserK
JessW
AbbieF
Colleenl
KathP
JaneR
KirstenH
LucyL
SimonT
LornaC

417
414
414
414

467
415
413
404
402
397
393
386
383
376
357
354
351
345
342
341
339
336
333

JoC
KelaG
AbbieF
AgaT

The Haymaker

KirstyR
GedR
MarkO
LornaC
JoC
SarahR
LanalL
AaronL
AmberMS
TerryO
CharlieN
AbbyW
NeilW
JessW
LisaD
JaneR
KirstenH
BrendaW
LeathyL

389
387
386
386

484
461
423
413
411
405
404
400
394
391
390
385
376
375
371
369
368
367
361

AmberMS
KelaG
DamoS
LornaC

Thunder
JasonM
NicKS
JanieA
SimonT
JessW
KelaG
LornaC
ErinK
Emmas
SarahT
LucylLg
Floydo
Georgiel
Jamesl
DamoS
LeathyL
CharlieN
LucyL
NeilWw

407
401
400
400

440
438
433
430
429
428
426
426
423
423
422
415
414
413
413
413
412
411
409



